Uitslagenlijst Run2Day Vlinderloop

Houten - Zaterdag 9 november 2013

,95M, 4,95 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Vincent Beijk
2 Rene Rensen
3 Jonathan Medema
4 Daniel van Geest
5 Peter van Es
6 Paul van Trigt
7 Anne Jan Roeleveld
8 Gerard Lettinck
9 Han Nipius

10 Rob Beukering

11 Peter Hingstman

Plaats Naam

1 Gerard Odijk
2 Joost van der Velden
3 Harmen Bangma
4 Spencer Buitink
5 Henk Hofman
6 Sebastiaan van Klavere
7 lede Bakker
8 Rudi de Reuver
9 Pieter van Alphen
10 Bonno Krijnsen
11 Cor Dorrestijn
12 Antonie van de Moosdij
13 Chris Jansen

1,2V, 11,15 KM

Plaats Naam

1 H. Hingstman
2 Conny Appelhof

Plaats Naam

1 Jean Paul Haaksman
2 Robin van Nieuwkerk
3 Jan Verwolf
4 Ron Stam
5 Wouter van den Berg
6 Hans Zuurmond
7 Hans Wortel
8 Henry Sangers
9 Dick Roemeling
10 Hans Slijkerman
11 Anton Modderman
12 Paul Smid

15,0V, 15,0 KM
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Odijk
Utrecht
Houten
Houten
Houten
Amsterdam
Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten

17:46
18:11
19:59
20:53
21:37
23:13
24:25
25:55
27:16
27:17
28:28

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten
Montfoort
Houten
Houten
Houten
Utrecht
Houten
Houten
Zeist
Houten
Houten

48:00
49:41
54:59
55:37
56:10
56:53
57:57
58:57
59:16
1:00:31
1:03:36
1:03:51
1:08:37

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten

Tull en 't Waal

58:39
1:08:35

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Houten
Houten
Culemborg
Zeist
Utrecht
Utrecht
Zeist
Lopik
Maarssen
Houten
Houten
Houten

1:04:33
1:12:57
1:15:45
1:15:53
1:18:46
1:18:47
1:18:49
1:21:10
1:22:24
1:23:18
1:30:01
1:30:26

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Gerda Weitkamp Houten 1:19:08
2 Ria Modderman Houten 1:22:40
3 Carina Aukes Houten 1:23:23
4 Ingrid van Emmerik Houten 1:26:51
5 Ruchama Brunsveld Houten 1:27:31
6 Anita van Rooijen Schalkwijk 1:27:46
7 Mariette Sangers Lopik 1:33:16
8 Simone de Bruin Houten 1:33:32
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Uitslagenlijst Run2Day Vlinderloop

Houten - Zaterdag 9 november 2013

Plaats Naam
1 Bert Veldhuis
2 Rob Timmerman
3 Paul Jansen
4 Eddy Spreeuwers
5 Koen Warmink
6 Peter Vollebregt
7 Niels Mastenbroek
8 Tjidde Luhrs
9 Ben ten Tusscher

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Soest

Houten
Houten
Houten
Utrecht
Houten
Utrecht
Houten
Houten

1:29:38
1:32:57
1:37:21
1:39:42
1:44:10
1:44:12
1:46:58
1:56:59
1:57:31
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